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Department of Law 

Programme  Name  

Bachelor of Laws with Honours SOPHIE Marie Katelyne Blandine 

BULLYWON Joshini Avantika 

MOWLABACCUS Muhammad Aymaan 

Bachelor of Laws with Honours (Part-

time) 

JUGASING Chandranee 

FOKEERA Amisha 

SOOBEN Pamela 

CHOORAMUN Kavish 

BA (Hons) Law and Criminal Justice BEELOO Dristi 

SEWTOHUL Shristi 

Department of Management 

Programme  Name 

BSc (Hons) International Business 

Management 

GAFFAR Nahida Bibi 

SPEVILLE Loana Marion Céleste 

KHADAROO Najiyyah Faatimah 

HOSANY Bibi Humairaa 

NEWAZ Kirtee 



NUTOO Krishty 

RASSAN Sheikh Altaf 

APPASAMY Ishika Kareena 

RAMKORUN Lutchimee 

BSc (Hons) Management CHADY Bibi Hanaa 

LUCHMUN Mouhammad Mouneer 

SEESURRUN Shékinah 

KEDOO Sumirah Bibi 

SUMPUTH Vishesha Ishika 

BSc (Hons) Marketing with Digital 

Technologies 

RAMOODU Koulagen 

BSc (Hons) Tourism, Hospitality and 

Events Management 

LE ROY Nolwenn Venise Catherine 

BABOOLALL Havish Kumar 

Department of Finance and Accounting 

Programme  Name 

BSc (Hons) Accounting (Minor: 

Business Informatics) 

KAWAL Suhashinee 

PARIANEN Teissen 

MUNISAMY Cannen 

BSc (Hons) Accounting (Minor: 

Finance) 

NUNHUCK Bibi Sharmeen 

KOOLAPUT Namaan Singh 

BHOLANAUTH Erwin Hans 

JANKEE Jiveshsing 

UNJUREEHATA Bibi Sarah Benazir 



BUSAWON Hanshika 

HOOSRA Fatima 

BULDAN Vedesh 

SABAPATHEE Jeshinee 

JEEANA Daya Lakshmi 

AUNOWAR Bibi Sanyah 

DOORGANAH Thashley 

JHURRY Rutis 

GOORMANY Isha 

JULLOO Leavish 

JHUMKA Muhammad Ashfaaq 

MUDHOO Muhammad Ismaaeel 

SULLIMUN Bibi Housnah 

DHOOKY Koushi 

MOHABUTH Nasheeta Bibi Ameena 

JACKDAO Raksha 

PERBHOO Mahir 

UTCHANAH Yooven 

RUGHOOA Tooshar 

SECK CODER BACCASS Muzaïna Bibi 

PONNAN Adiyen 

SALAMUTH Muhammad Azhar Farhaan 

CALLEECHURN Yashvi Maheshwari 



DOARIKA Fatimah Bibi Amiirah Rawsiah 

NUNKOO Ashwinee 

UJOODHA Preetisha 

MURDAYE Sanjali 

DOOBOREE Deveshi 

RAGHU Dooshita Rani 

WOODALLY Bibi Haamidah 

ANTOAROO Mohammad Faez 

OORIAH Sanjana 

BADLOO Deborah Elizabeth 

SURROOP Vashish 

NASSURALLY Muhammad Jaabir 

RAMSAMY Marie Anne-Lore Orlana 

GUNDOWRY Ganesh 

LUCHMUN Urvashi 

SHEIK MASTAN Amina Bibi Amira 

BOODHUN Hemistha 

GOPALA Hirshit 

SOUKHEE Bheedoushi 

AUCKLOO Bhavna 

SAULICK Toyanjali 

  



BSc (Hons) Accounting 

(Minor: Management) 

GOOLAMALLY Aisha Bibi Sania 74.76 

SEMBHOO Chetna 71.86 

BULEERAM Bhavna 71.46 

MUNIEN Kelvin 70.66 

BSc (Hons) Banking and 

Finance 

VELOOPILLAY Krishna 73.88 

SOOBA Henna 73.76 

RAMCHURN Kashika 72.61 

KULLEAN Lovena 71.30 

TEELOCHUN Diptika 70.81 

COOBLALL Vanisha 70.73 

BSc (Hons) Finance LUCKMUN Bhuveena 75.25 

RAWAT Farah 74.92 

KISTO Veeloshini Devi 74.38 

MAMOONDEE Solamadevi 73.88 

RUNGEE Tishiani 73.54 

DAVASGAIUM Melvin Daren 73.53 

BSc (Hons) Finance (Minor: 

Law) 

SOOKUN Sneha 78.57 

SEROO Abdool Fardeen 76.29 

ABDOOLAKHAN Bibi Ruwayda 75.70 

GONEEA Noshita 74.50 

ANGUM Harshit 74.48 

SADOOLLAH Kaamilah Bibi 73.88 

GOINDO Sharvesh 72.50 



JAFER Shimrah Al-Zabine 72.45 

HUSENBUX Bibi Sameenah 72.21 

JUGNARAIN Dishti 71.61 

MOHABIR Meghta 71.61 

SULLIMUN Bibi Zafiirah 71.48 

GOOLAMUN Oummé Saniyah 71.20 

MOOKHRAM Khrishi 70.57 

 


